
FEBRUARY 2026 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 #4 TOT

Barron - 1 Appleton East HS 19 20 17 19  75

Turtle Lake HS 16 13  7 13  49 Hortonville HS 14 12 11  9  46

Brown - 2 Ozaukee - 5

De Pere HS 18 19 10 14  61 Grafton HS 19 20 21 14  74

Chippewa - 1 Homestead HS 24 19 19  8  70

Cadott Jr/Sr HS 11 16    13  40 Ozaukee HS 12  5  7 19  43

Columbia - 3 Port Washington HS    16 12 16  44

Wisconsin Dells HS 17 18 12 15  62 Pierce - 1

Dane - 3 Ellsworth Senior HS 12  9 11  8  40

McFarland HS 20 21 14 18  73 Racine - 3

Dodge - 3 Catholic Central HS 13 10  9  9  41

Beaver Dam HS 18 12 13     43 The Prairie School    14  8     22

Wayland Academy 17 18 17 15  67 Saint Croix - 1

Eau Claire - 1 New Richmond HS 14 16        30

Eau Claire Memorial HS 16 18 21 15  70 Walworth - 3

Eau Claire North High School 19 18 19 20  76 Elkhorn Area High School                

Iowa - 3 Washington - 5

Mineral Point High School 13 10  9 14  46 Germantown HS 16 20 20 26  82

Jefferson - 3 Hartford Union HS 16 22 20 16  74

Maranatha Baptist Academy 15 12  6 14  47 Slinger HS 16 18 19 21  74

Marathon - 2 Waukesha - 6

Wausau East HS 16     8 13  37 Arrowhead High School 18  8  8 17  51

Milwaukee - 4 Brookfield Academy 22 26 26 24  98

Marquette University HS 21 21 22 21  85 Brookfield Central HS 15 20 11 15  61

Nicolet HS 21 12 21 16  70 Brookfield East HS     1  5  8  14

Rufus King HS 13 10  8 10  41 Catholic Memorial HS 22 21 16 18  77

Salam School 19 18 14 17  68 Eisenhower Middle/HS 17 13 11 10  51

Shorewood HS                Hamilton HS 15 19 18 24  76

University School of Milwaukee 26 27 26 22 101 Menomonee Falls HS    26 21 17  64

Wauwatosa East HS 13 19 14 11  57 Oconomowoc HS                

Whitefish Bay HS 20 21 11 21  73 Waupaca - 2

Outagamie - 2 Waupaca HS 15 17 15 17  64

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

24Sami E - University School of Milwaukee 15Hailey T - Hartford Union HS

24Andrew L - Appleton East HS 15Jiayi Z - Eau Claire Memorial HS

23Junran F - Whitefish Bay HS 14Rishaan G - Brookfield Academy

21Sanjay D - Brookfield Academy 14Bilal K - Salam School

21Jiyan S - University School of Milwaukee 14Helen K - Brookfield Academy

20Victoria Z - Brookfield Academy 14Mohamed N - Salam School

19Anand G - University School of Milwaukee 14Emily O - Brookfield Academy

19Angela W - University School of Milwaukee 14Sam P - Arrowhead High School

18Avi B - Eau Claire North High School 14Xingzhao Q - Hamilton HS

18Paul H - Brookfield Academy 14Mason S - Ozaukee HS

18Jind K - University School of Milwaukee 14Advik T - Germantown HS

18Lilith R - Wayland Academy 13Hugo B - Whitefish Bay HS

18David Z - McFarland HS 13Megan B - Grafton HS

17Henrik B - Eau Claire North High School 13Charlie F - Catholic Memorial HS

17Dexter B - Wauwatosa East HS 13Asher L - Hortonville HS

17Isaac G - McFarland HS 13Joseph M - Marquette University HS

17Sharvil G - Marquette University HS 13Joshua M - Slinger HS

17Noah K - Waupaca HS 13Trevyn N - Brookfield Central HS

Sanjay D, Brookfield Academy Andrew L, Appleton East HS

Sami E, University School of Milwaukee Advik T, Germantown HS

Junran F, Whitefish Bay HS Patrick W, Hamilton HS



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

17Aditya K - Homestead HS 13Ethan R - Beaver Dam HS

17Ayush T - Brookfield Academy 13Will S - Germantown HS

16Belal A - Salam School 13Jackson S - Ozaukee HS

16Finn D - Marquette University HS 13Sofia Y - Hamilton HS

16Ansh P - De Pere HS 12Jayden B - Hartford Union HS

16Elisa U - Grafton HS 12Varun B - Arrowhead High School

16Patrick W - Hamilton HS 12Austin B - McFarland HS

15Gavin B - Marquette University HS 12Aronne C - Turtle Lake HS

15Zachary B - Nicolet HS 12Janiru H - Germantown HS

15Isabella D - Catholic Memorial HS 12Kip H - Eau Claire North High School

15Zach G - Appleton East HS 12Eesa K - Brookfield Central HS

15Jacky J - Brookfield Academy 12Michael P - Grafton HS

15Siddharth K - Homestead HS 12Arjun P - Marquette University HS

15Mason L - Nicolet HS 12Sarina T - Rufus King HS

15Ethan-Jeffrey L - Marquette University HS 12Finn T - Menomonee Falls HS

15Asher M - Eau Claire Memorial HS 12Daniel X - Germantown HS

101University School of Milwaukee 62Wisconsin Dells HS

98Brookfield Academy 61Brookfield Central HS

85Marquette University HS 61De Pere HS

82Germantown HS 57Wauwatosa East HS

77Catholic Memorial HS 51Arrowhead High School

76Eau Claire North High School 51Eisenhower Middle/HS

76Hamilton HS 49Turtle Lake HS

75Appleton East HS 47Maranatha Baptist Academy

74Grafton HS 46Hortonville HS

74Hartford Union HS 46Mineral Point High School

74Slinger HS 44Port Washington HS

73McFarland HS 43Beaver Dam HS

73Whitefish Bay HS 43Ozaukee HS

70Eau Claire Memorial HS 41Catholic Central HS

70Homestead HS 41Rufus King HS

70Nicolet HS 40Cadott Jr/Sr HS

68Salam School 40Ellsworth Senior HS

67Wayland Academy 37Wausau East HS

64Menomonee Falls HS 30New Richmond HS

64Waupaca HS


